
PTSA Leadership

Position Name PTSA Email Personal Email Telephone

President Lydia DiCola president@lbssptsa.org lydia_dicola@yahoo.com 717-574-9868

1st Vice President firstvp@lbssptsa.org

2nd Vice President Connie Fontenot Coffee secondvp@lbssptsa.org cfontenot1219@gmail.com 703-585-0771

3rd Vice President Sara Sousa thirdvp@lbssptsa.org saraesousa@gmail.com 404-509-3680

Secretary Liz Carroll secretary@lbssptsa.org elizabethccarroll@gmail.com 202-550-3420

Treasurer Oksana Yoon treasurer@lbssptsa.org samoksana@yahoo.com 703-901-0025

Communications communications@lbssptsa.org

Membership Al Bradley membership@lbssptsa.org albradley99@gmail.com 703-861-6387

Ways and Means fundraising@lbssptsa.org

Committee Chairs

All NIght Grad Party Sara Sousa thirdvp@lbssptsa.org saraesousa@gmail.com 404-509-3680

Directory directory@lbssptsa.org

eNews

Food Pantry Laurie Suson foodpantry@lbssptsa.org lasuson@gmail.com 919-886-3293

Health & Safety

Mini-Grants Roza Sheffield minigrants@lbssptsa.org rssheffield@gmail.com 321-217-0544

Reflections/Cultural Arts Aubrey Maher reflections@lbssptsa.org aubreymaher@gmail.com 540-623-8536

Webmaster Connie Fontenot Coffee admin@lbssptsa.org cfontenot1219@gmail.com 703-585-0771

Online Auction Connie Fontenot Coffee auction@lbssptsa.org cfontenot1219@gmail.com 703-585-0771

Teacher Representative Betsy Desouza-Wyatt BCDesouzaWya@fcps.edu

Teacher Representative Elizabeth Gibbons elgibbons@fcps.edu

Student Representative

Student Representative
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